SPONSOR A HONKER

Yuba City Jr. Honkers 1040 Lincoln Rd. Suite A Box 134 Yuba City, CA 95991



www.jrhonkers.com

Tax ID #: 47-4334102

On behalf of Yuba City Jr. Honkers Football and Cheerleading Program, we would like to extend an invitation to you and your company to "Sponsor A Honker". This is a great opportunity to help youth by providing the financial ability to participate in youth sports. As with most sports there are inherent costs to running these programs. We as an organization must charge appropriate registration fees to cover these expenses. Unfortunately, that means that some families may not be able to afford this added expenditure. This sponsorship will give a young athlete an opportunity that would not be possible without your help. Local businesses like yours that sponsor a player will be making a positive impact on our community and youth. Sports is a unique way for them to build valuable qualities that will be carried throughout their life. This organization operates on a volunteer basis, with our mission being to provide quality recreation and skill development. Our program is for youth football ages 6-15 and cheerleading ages 3-15 in the Yuba City area. These are the ages when we can make the biggest impact to help them succeed.

Our mission includes:

- > Bringing our youth closer together through common interest in sportsmanship and competition.
- > Instill the values of education and importance of behaving at school and home.
- Familiarize the players with the fundamentals of the game rules; running, kicking, blocking, tackling, and more.
- > Teach the cheerleaders about the fundamentals of cheer; tumbling, stunting, dance, cheer and more.
- > Promote sportsmanship, teamwork, and accountability by building character, discipline and instilling a love for the game.
- ➤ Encourage the players to maintain satisfactory grades in school and to emphasize the importance of keeping a proper relationship and balance between scholastic and athletic endeavors.
- > Keep our community youth busy and away from situations that lead to bad behavior.

If providing a Player Sponsorship for a Yuba City Jr. Honkers Athlete is an option for you and/or your company, please take some time to fill out the form included with this letter. These young athletes, families, and the community will all feel the positive impact from your support. This will help to build our community and give our youth a better chance to succeed in life. Our organization and the families greatly thank you for your consideration and any contribution you are able to make.

Sincerely,

Yuba City Jr. Honkers Board

YUBA CITY JR. HONKERS

Player Sponsorship Form

<u>Please return your completed</u> <u>form and payment to:</u>

Yuba City Jr. Honkers Attention: Player Sponsorship 1040 Lincoln Rd. Suite A, Box 134 Yuba City, CA 5991



Team:	Amount: \$
Team:	Amount: \$
Team:	Amount: \$
Team:	Amount: \$
	Team: Team: Team: Team:

Please make checks payable to: Yuba City Jr. Honkers

For more information visit us online at: www.jrhonkers.com